Compliance with Standards
FAA L-862, L-861, L-861E, AC150/5345-46D
ICAO Annex 14 Volume I Paragraphs 5.3.9, and 5.3.15, for use in
CAT I, II and III
NATO STANAG 3316
French
STNA
CAP

EL-EAH
DS-0055 v1.2 2024-11-22 2
Order Codes
The table below is a guide to order codes for a fitting with available
component parts.
Ordering code Component
EL-EAH 2 “ NPS with connector SGEEL-EAH.13131
EL-EAH 2 “ BSP with connector SGEEL-EAH.12118
200 W Pk30d Lamp SG11990
150 W Pk30d Lamp IDM11989
100 W Pk30d Lamp SG16188
180° Yellow Coloured Filter SGE.SP12467
180° Red Coloured Filter SGE.SP12468
180° Green Coloured Filter SGE.SP12117
180° Blank screen SGE.SP12817
Setting tool SGE.SP12552
Day Marking Cone SGE.SP14751
Note: All descriptions and photometric characteristics in this
publication present only general particulars and shall not form part
of any contract. The right is reserved to change them without prior
notification